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Luven
998 m

Ilanz/Glion
702 m

Lieptgas

VALS
   

Degen
1122 m    

1244 m    

Lumbrein
1405 m    

Triel 
1600 m    

2112 m

Morissen
1346 m    Plitschès

Sasolas

Cumbel
1138 m    

Bündnerrigi 
1618 m    

Surin

2170 m

Um Su
2357 m

Vrin
1448 m    

2310 m

TAVANASA
  

St. Martin 
1343 m

Friggahüs

Tschappina

Zarzana

Giraniga
St. Joseph

Disentis
Lukmanier
Oberalp

Vorderrh
ein

 

Cuolm Sura
1616 m

Surcuolm
1346 m    

1201 m    

1358 m    

Affeier   

1281 m    

Chur

Flond
1072 m    

Piz Cavel
2946 m

Grener Berg

Piz Gren
2890 m

Piz Terri
3149 m

Piz Val Gronda
2820 m

Piz Titschal
2550 m

Rueun

Gischniga
1565 m

Piz da Vrin

Vignogn
1241 m    

Piste leicht

SnowparkPiste beschneit

Piste mittel

Piste schwer

Schlittelweg

Winterwanderweg

Langlauf

2064 mVella

Valata

Misanenga
Chummenbühl

Meierhof

Vattiz
1246 m    

Untermatt
1610 m

Kartitscha
1790 m

Wali
1710 m

Miraniga
1430 m

A4

A3

A1

A2 A8

A7

A6

A9

A5

B5

B1

B2

B6

B3

B4

C2

C1

C3

Piz Mundaun

Stein

Piz Sezner

Hitzeggen
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